

A chef with extensive tattoos on their arms is shown from the chest down, wearing a white apron over a blue shirt. They are holding a clear plastic squeeze bottle filled with a light-colored sauce, pouring it onto a dish in a light-colored ceramic bowl. The dish contains various ingredients including what appears to be salmon, onions, and herbs. The background is a kitchen setting with a stove visible on the left.

MINOR'S[®] **GLUTEN FREE**

Bases, Sauces and Concentrates



To the Craft

Here's to inclusive flavor and the ability to tempt more palates.
To you, to the craft, we proudly offer *Minor's*.



Craft offerings for customers who have gluten restrictions, and those who don't, with a full range of distinctive flavor that won't compromise taste or consistency.

Tested Gluten Free Bases	GTIN/UPC Code	Pack Size	Allergens	Distributor Code
Bacon NAMSG Base	0-00-74826-08606-7	6/1 LB	Soy	
Clam NAMSG Base	0-00-74826-64906-4	6/1 LB	Milk, Anchovy, Pollock, Crab, Shrimp	
	0-00-74826-64901-9	12/1 LB	Milk, Anchovy, Pollock, Crab, Shrimp	
	1-00-74826-64903-0	1/25 LB	Milk, Anchovy, Pollock, Crab, Shrimp	
Crab NAMSG	0-00-74826-36506-3	6/1 LB	Milk, Soy, Crab, Lobster	
Ham NAMSG	0-00-74826-25906-5	6/1 LB	—	
Lobster NAMSG Base	0-00-74826-21006-6	6/1 LB	Milk, Soy, Lobster, Spiny Lobster, Cod	
	0-00-74826-21003-2	1/25 LB	—	
Low Sodium Beef NAMSG Base*	0-00-74826-33206-5	6/1 LB	—	
	0-00-74826-33204-1	4/5 LB	—	
Low Sodium Chicken NAMSG Base*	0-00-74826-46206-9	6/1 LB	—	
	0-00-74826-46204-5	4/5 LB	—	
Low Sodium Vegetable NAMSG Base*	0-00-74826-05706-7	6/1 LB	—	
Mushroom NAMSG Base	0-00-74826-30106-1	6/1 LB	Soy	
Natural Gluten Free Beef Base made with Natural Ingredients‡	0-00-74826-38306-7	6/1 LB	—	
Natural Gluten Free Chicken Base made with Natural Ingredients‡	0-00-74826-43706-7	6/1 LB	—	
	0-00-74826-43704-3	4/5 LB	—	
Natural Gluten Free Vegetable Base made with Natural Ingredients‡	0-00-74826-05406-6	6/1 LB	—	
Pork Base	0-00-74826-09906-7	6/1 LB	Soy	
Pork Base NAMSG	0-00-74826-09306-5	6/1 LB	—	
Sautéed Vegetable Mirepoix NAMSG Base	0-00-74826-03306-1	6/1 LB	—	
	0-00-74826-03301-6	12/1 LB	—	
	0-00-74826-03303-0	1/25 LB	—	
Seafood NAMSG Base	0-00-74826-22706-4	6/1 LB	Milk, Soy, Crab, Lobster, Shrimp, Cod	
Shrimp NAMSG Base	0-00-74826-21106-3	6/1 LB	Milk, Soy, Shrimp	
Turkey NAMSG Base	0-00-74826-19006-1	6/1 LB	Milk, Soy	
Tested Gluten Free Flavor Concentrates	GTIN/UPC Code	Pack Size	Allergens	Distributor Code
Ancho	0-00-74826-68006-7	6/14.4 OZ	—	
Chipotle	0-00-74826-68606-9	6/14.4 OZ	—	
Cilantro Lime	0-00-74826-14806-2	6/13.6 OZ	—	
Fire Roasted Jalapeño	0-00-74826-18506-7	6/13.6 OZ	—	
Fire Roasted Poblano	0-00-74826-18306-3	6/13.6 OZ	—	
Herb de Provence	0-00-74826-05206-2	6/12.8 OZ	—	
Masala Curry	0-00-74826-29106	6/1 LB	—	
Roasted Garlic	0-00-74826-14206-0	6/1 LB	—	
Roasted Mirepoix	0-00-74826-14006-6	6/1 LB	—	
Sun Dried Tomato Pesto	0-00-74826-13006-7	6/13.6 OZ	—	
Tested Gluten Free Sauces	GTIN/UPC Code	Pack Size	Allergens	Distributor Code
Alfredo Sauce Concentrate	0-00-74826-78606-6	6/13.6 OZ	Milk	
Beef Au Jus Concentrate	0-00-74826-90306-7	6/1 LB	Soy	
Beef Demi Glace	0-00-74826-60507-7	4/80 OZ POUCH	—	
Classical Reductions™ Reduced Brown Stock	0-00-74826-48404-7	4/3 LB	—	
Classical Reductions™ Reduced Chicken Stock	0-00-74826-11004-5	4/3 LB	—	
	0-00-74826-11002-1	25 LB	—	
Classical Reductions™ Reduced Vegetable Stock	0-00-74826-49304-9	4/3 LB	—	
GreenLeaf™ Basil Pesto	0-00-74826-34207-100	3/1.6 LB	Milk	
GreenLeaf™ Cilantro Pesto	0-00-74826-08007-200	3/1.6 LB	Milk	
Hollandaise Sauce	0-00-74826-60607-4	12/24 OZ POUCH	Milk, Egg	
Hollandaise Sauce Concentrate	0-00-74826-78406-2	6/12 OZ	Milk, Egg, Soy	
Lemon Wine Sauce	0-00-74826-10604-8	4/2.5 LB	Milk, Soy	

FLAVORMEANSBUSINESS.COM: MENU IDEAS / SAMPLE REQUESTS / DOWNLOADS AND MORE



For more information contact your *Minor's* Sales Representative or 1-800-243-8822.



*Minimally processed. No artificial ingredients. Chicken Base made with natural ingredients except turmeric and annatto for color.
 †<140mg of sodium per serving to meet USDA Low Sodium Guidelines
 ‡All trademarks are owned by of Société des Produits Nestlé S.A., Vevey, Switzerland.